PRO Telescopic handle 4,50 m

Fiche technique

EAN Code
Code intrastat
MatA©riau
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut

Food Approved

5412228231435
76151090
ALUMINIUM/NYLON/PP/TPE
6

1470 mm

1,072 kg

1490 mm

260 mm

60 mm

6,432 kg

7,150 kg

No



